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ALABAMA LLC;
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Description

200006280002
15121

06/28/2000
09:30:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200006280002
15111

200008090002
70311

08/09/2000
09:41:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200006090001
94751

200009190003
27801

09/19/2000
10:07:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

200006090001
94751

200010060003
50641

10/06/2000
08:24:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200004180001
26961

200010180003
62111

10/18/2000
09:49:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200008140002
75981

200009190003
27811

09/19/2000
10:07:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200006090001
94751

200010200003
65921

10/20/2000
10:06:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200009290003
44631

200012140004
29561

12/14/2000
09:28:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200011150003
95671

200001100000
08861

01/10/2000
08:28:33

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

9 34 200001100000
08851

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:34
Desc:2000-
00885

200001100000
08851

01/10/2000
08:28:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LACEY,
THOMAS A

9 34 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:34

200001050000
04221

01/05/2000
10:01:03

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAGGONER,
MARK A

25 33 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33

200001050000
04231

01/05/2000
10:01:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

25 33 200001050000
04221

Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33
Desc:2000-
00422



200002040000
36091

02/04/2000
09:49:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

24 119 200002040000
36081

Lot#:43
Book:24
Pg:119
Desc:2000-
03608

200002040000
36081

02/04/2000
09:49:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DONNA M

24 119 Lot#:43
Book:24
Pg:119

200002080000
40021

02/08/2000
08:56:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

26 13 200002080000
40011

Lot#:127
Book:26 Pg:13
Desc:1999-
52537 & 2000-
04001

200002020000
33091

02/02/2000
10:32:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

17 54 200002020000
33081

Lot#:46
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:2000-
03308

200002180000
51011

02/18/2000
08:05:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

9 34 200001100000
08851

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:34
Desc:2000-
00885, 2000-
05100

200002180000
51621

02/18/2000
11:08:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEADLEY,
MARLIN
CURTIS

25 114 Lot#:348
Book:25
Pg:114

200002180000
51631

02/18/2000
11:08:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

25 114 200002180000
51621

Lot#:348
Book:25
Pg:114
Desc:2000-
05162

200003130000
79391

03/13/2000
10:50:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

24 63 200003130000
79381

Lot#:114
Book:24 Pg:63
Desc:2000-
07938

200003160000
83611

03/16/2000
08:15:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYKIN, J
SCOTT

25 114 Lot#:353
Book:25
Pg:114

200003170000
85081

03/17/2000
09:44:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOHER,
ASHLEY E

26 13 Lot#:119
Book:26 Pg:13

200003290000
99261

03/29/2000
08:58:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CATES,
EDWARD L

11 42 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:42

200003290000
99271

03/29/2000
08:58:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

11 42 200003290000
99261

Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:42
Desc:2000-
09926

200003220000
89461

03/22/2000
08:35:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BIASCO,
RICHARD

7 12 Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:12



200004030001
06361

04/03/2000
09:42:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200004030001
06351

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
10635

200004140001
22871

04/14/2000
08:50:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
ROBERT T

23 106 Lot#:92
Book:23
Pg:106

200004170001
25071

04/17/2000
08:03:28

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NOWAK,
JOSEPH S

19 90 Lot#:39
Book:19 Pg:90

200004170001
25091

04/17/2000
08:03:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT, ANN
T

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200004180001
26971

04/18/2000
07:41:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

17 91 200004180001
26961

Lot#:24
Book:17 Pg:91
Desc:2000-
12696


