Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006280002 15121	06/28/2000 09:30:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200006280002 15111	
200008090002 70311	08/09/2000 09:41:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200006090001 94751	
200009190003 27801	09/19/2000 10:07:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					200006090001 94751	
200010060003 50641	10/06/2000 08:24:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200004180001 26961	
200010180003 62111	10/18/2000 09:49:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200008140002 75981	
200009190003 27811	09/19/2000 10:07:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200006090001 94751	
200010200003 65921	10/20/2000 10:06:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					200009290003 44631	
200012140004 29561	12/14/2000 09:28:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200011150003 95671	
200001100000 08861	01/10/2000 08:28:33	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			9	34	200001100000 08851	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:34 Desc:2000- 00885
200001100000 08851	01/10/2000 08:28:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACEY, THOMAS A			9	34		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:34
200001050000 04221	01/05/2000 10:01:03	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAGGONER, MARK A			25	33		Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33
200001050000 04231	01/05/2000 10:01:04	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			25	33	200001050000 04221	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33 Desc:2000- 00422

200002040000 36091	02/04/2000 09:49:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		24	119	200002040000 36081	Lot#:43 Book:24 Pg:119 Desc:2000- 03608
200002040000 36081	02/04/2000 09:49:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DONNA M		24	119		Lot#:43 Book:24 Pg:119
200002080000 40021	02/08/2000 08:56:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		26	13	200002080000 40011	Lot#:127 Book:26 Pg:13 Desc:1999- 52537 & 2000- 04001
200002020000 33091	02/02/2000 10:32:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		17	54	200002020000 33081	Lot#:46 Book:17 Pg:54 Desc:2000- 03308
200002180000 51011	02/18/2000 08:05:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		9	34	200001100000 08851	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:34 Desc:2000- 00885, 2000- 05100
200002180000 51621	02/18/2000 11:08:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEADLEY, MARLIN CURTIS		25	114		Lot#:348 Book:25 Pg:114
200002180000 51631	02/18/2000 11:08:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		25	114	200002180000 51621	Lot#:348 Book:25 Pg:114 Desc:2000- 05162
200003130000 79391	03/13/2000 10:50:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		24	63	200003130000 79381	Lot#:114 Book:24 Pg:63 Desc:2000- 07938
200003160000 83611	03/16/2000 08:15:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYKIN, J SCOTT		25	114		Lot#:353 Book:25 Pg:114
200003170000 85081	03/17/2000 09:44:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOHER, ASHLEY E		26	13		Lot#:119 Book:26 Pg:13
200003290000 99261	03/29/2000 08:58:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CATES, EDWARD L		11	42		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:42
200003290000 99271	03/29/2000 08:58:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		11	42	200003290000 99261	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:42 Desc:2000- 09926
200003220000 89461	03/22/2000 08:35:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIASCO, RICHARD		7	12		Lot#:70 Book:7 Pg:12

200004030001 06361	04/03/2000 09:42:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor		HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				06351	Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:2000- 10635
		SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, ROBERT T		23	106		Lot#:92 Book:23 Pg:106
	04/17/2000 08:03:28	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOWAK, JOSEPH S		19	90		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:90
200004170001 25091	04/17/2000 08:03:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT, ANN T					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	04/18/2000 07:41:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY		17	91		Lot#:24 Book:17 Pg:91 Desc:2000- 12696